
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.

47
36
53
48
33
7

12

Nome

GIL SPIGA
NINO
ANTONIO RICARDO
FILIPE CASTRO
MARCIO BARBOSA
CARLOS ALBERTO MENEGAZZI
ELVES NEVES

Clas
VER

VER

VER

VER

VER

VER

VER

Mo Melhor Tm

1:37.677
1:38.017
1:39.773
1:40.076
1:44.766
1:49.379
1:52.963

Dif

-
+0.340
+2.096
+2.399
+7.089

+11.702
+15.286

Melhor Spd

99,512
99,166
97,421
97,126
92,778
88,865
86,046

Na volta

1
4
6
3
3
3
3

2o. melhor

1:40.983
1:41.423
1:41.042
1:41.540
1:52.596
1:49.611
1:56.772

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 17-09
Track Day

1a VERMELHO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2.700 Km

09/16/17 08:00
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